10/ 03/ 09 WOMEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09
SCORES
1. Brecksville 48 16. Bruns. South 396
2. Al. Root 104 17. Norwayne 405
3. Caggett 136 18. Wbodri dge 411
4. Kinpton 163 19. Stanton 481
5. Wadsworth 183 20. Buckeye 483
6. Crestwood 266 21. Badger 563
7. Niles 268 22. Conneaut Rowe 598
8. Bruns. Wlletts 283 23. Nordoni a 612
9. Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 288 24. Cuyahoga Falls 618
10. Revere 290 25. Root st own 699
11. Chardon 301 26. Canfield Village 734
12. Chanberlin 314 27. Streetsboro 812
13. Strongsville 336 28. Springfield 830
14. Aurora Harnon 339 29. Garfield 885
15. Ravenna Brown 363
WOMEN S M DDLE SCHOOL TEAM
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS
FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Sarah Berger (8) Wadswor t h 3318 13:05.1 1
2. Melissa Rains (8) Brecksville 2984 13:11.6 2
3. Sar ah Pack A l. Root 4200 13:19.5 3
4. Maria Scavuzzo A l. Root 4203 13:36.0 4
5. Casey Mdlik (8) Cl aggett 3117 13:51.9 5
6. Leah Tan (8) Brecksville 2987 14:00.0 6
7. Sammy Bockoven (7) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 3154 14:00. 4 7
8. Lauren Foster (7) Brecksville 2971 14: 06.0 8
9. divia Cook (8) Brecksville 2970 14:09.4 9
10. Taylor Stewart (8) Ni | es 3215 14:19.1 10
11. Natalie Pasicznyk (7) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 3160 14:20.7 11
12. Abby Soltisz (8) Cr est wood 3142 14:22.1 12
13. Katlyn Fobean Ki npt on 3189 14:22.5 13
14. Dana Cassidy (7) Aur ora Har non 2949 14:23.9 14
15. Isabelle Petek (7) Buckeye 3017 14:25. 6 15
16. Kel sey Fobean Ki npt on 3190 14:26.7 16
17. Sam Mader (7) Cl aggett 3116 14:27.1 17
18. Katie Vance (8) Nor wayne 3236 14:28. 4 18
19. Kimmy Vidi ka (8) Cl aggett 3124 14:29.5 19
20. Hal ey Robi nson A l. Root 4202 14:30.8 20
21. Kenzi Hines (7) Wadswor t h 3327 14:31.1 21
22. Tessa Donbi A l. Root 4184 14:42. 6 22
23. Erin Beaver (8) Brecksville 2969 14: 46. 6 23
24. Emly Betts Ki npt on 3184 14:48.1 24
25. Katrina Folk (8) Wyodr i dge 3346 14:48. 6 25
26. Emily LaPolla (7) Bruns. Wlletts 3032 14:49.0 26
27. Madison Spreitzer (8) Woodr i dge 3355 14:54. 3 27
28. Maggi e Durbak (8) Root st own 3285 14:58.1 28
29. Halle Kotchman (7) Brecksville 2976 15: 02. 3 P
30. Julie Garcia (7) Rever e 3260 15:03.2 30
31. Tara Horton (8) Bruns. Wlletts 3030 15:04.0 31
32. Lydia Schroer (7) Bruns. Wlletts 3036 15:04. 6 32
33. Karley Mattson Strongsville 4215 15: 05. 3 33
34. Emly Caplice (7) Chanberlin 3057 15: 06.7 34
35. Laurel Foell Strongsville 4209 15:08.1 35




10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME
Mackenzi \Wheel er (8)
Samant ha G eat house (7)
Kayl a Brych (8)
Al yssa Wngler (8)
Kel sey McCaffrey (7)
Shannon Cahal an (7)
Julia Pfaff (8)
Leah Edwards (7)
Megan McNutt (7)
Kel ly Vantrease
Gabrielle Chaffin (8)
Kassi dy Deuber (7)
Katie Sternasty (8)
Sam St ansbury (7)
Megan Hami lton (8)
Alli Jenkins (7)
Al exandra Marsinek (7)
Al exis Espinal (7)
Morgan Wckey (7)
Rachael Mass
Samant ha Knapp (7)
Enma St ocker (7)
Kayl a Tomak (8)
Talia Tobin (7)
Brooke Uber (8)
Tayl or M chael (8)
Becky Pochedly (8)
Cassy G cero (7)
Alexis MIlard (7)
Crystal Hajek (8)
Alli Staats
Qivia Cross (8)
Del ai ney Cowel | (7)
Sel ena Condeni
Audrey Crawford (7)
Anne Beddow (7)
Caroline Bard (7)
Nat al i e Ferguson (8)
Breanna Hi cks (8)
Becca Qgorzaly (7)
Gracie Phillips (8)
Beth Cark (7)
Ali x Wsniewski (8)
Em |y Gundl ach (8)
Kali Deem (8)
Abby W lianson (7)
Megan Besancon (8)
Alina Mlle
Kayl a Anderson (7)
Hallie Riczo (8)
Katie Pavlick (7)
Mai ko Reed (7)
Jada Pagan (7)
Jessi ca Teepen (8)
El ena Schorr
Carrigan Benoit (8)
Natalie H llyer (7)
Kat el yn Sapp (8)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Conneaut Rowe
Badger
Ravenna Brown
Ravenna Brown
Char don

Cl aggett

Cr est wood
Chamberlin
Wadswor t h

Ki npt on

Ni | es
VWadswor t h
Revere

Char don
Brecksville
Aur or a Har non
St ant on
Revere

Cl aggett

A 1. Root
Ravenna Brown
Char don

Nor doni a

Ni | es

Bruns. South
Cr est wood

Cr est wood
Char don
Conneaut Rowe
| ndependence
Ki npt on
Revere

Ni | es
Strongsville
Cuy. Val. Christian Acad.
Wadswor t h
Chamberlin
Nor wayne

Cl aggett
Bruns. South
Cl aggett

Cl aggett
Buckeye

St ant on
VWadswor t h
Chamberlin
Nor wayne

A 1. Root
Bruns. South
Bruns. Wlletts
Bruns. South
Aur or a Har non
Ni | es
Chamberlin

A 1. Root

Cr est wood
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Aur or a Har non

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
3152
2964
3239
3251
3088
3110
3139
3060
3330
3195
3199
3322
3279
3099
2974
2955
3301
3258
3126
4196
3243
3101
3228
3216
3008
3138
3140
3076
3150
3180
3194
3256
3200
4207
3155
3317
3055
3235
3113
3001
3119
3111
3025
3297
3321
3071
3233
4197
2991
3034
3002
2959
3209
3067
4204
3129
3045
2960
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10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME
Megan Novot ney (7)
Maddi e Newi ngham (7)
McKenna Tiley (7)
Al'l'l'i son Fox
Samantha Harris (7)
Anber Benson (8)
Savannah Al onso (7)
Hai |l ey Booth (7)
I zzi Poll ack (8)
Kati e Moore (8)
Julia Mal oney (8)
Sonya Wrick (7)
Megan Westerh (7)
Cassi e Neneth
Julia More (7)
Eva Di paul o (7)
Heat her Ross (7)
Morgan Engel hart (8)
Cecilia Salem (8)
Ellen Florek (7)
Sarah Turner (7)
Nicole Smith (8)
Shel by Ni essner (7)
Becca Dietz (8)
Megan Metko (7)
Shel by Spencer (7)
Erin Runta (7)
Mari sa Pol atas (8)
Laney Ger owski
Sarah Fetters (8)
Al lyson Dryer (8)
Leah Bl aney (8)
Hal ey Wasser man
Ashl ey Pucella (7)
Ashl yn Snyder
Emily Fenn (8)
Anna Luongo (8)
El l enie Davila (8)
Li z Ki nnen
Abbey Mol nar
Rachael Supina (7)
Eri ca Fauver (8)
Ther esa Bedel | (7)
Samant ha Cesterle (8)
AQivia Chinn (7)
Christa Zubic (7)
Lauren Rafie (7)
Nat al i e Crow
Sarah Wand (7)
Sam Ander son (8)
Amanda Pucel la (7)
Dana Yeater (8)
Madi son Westerh (7)
Casey Boyd (8)
Kali Bachman (8)
Dani el | e Johnson (8)
Madi son Huber (7)
Hannah Frederick (7)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Char don
Revere

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad.

Strongsville
Bruns. South
Ravenna Brown
Aur or a Har non
Nor wayne
Aur or a Har non
Char don
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
VWadswor t h
Street shoro
Strongsville
Wyodr i dge

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad.

Nor doni a

Cr est wood
Revere

Bruns. Wlletts
Buckeye

St ant on

Badger

Revere
Springfield
Bruns. South
Chanberlin

St ant on

A l. Root

St ant on
Wyodr i dge
Badger

A l. Root

| ndependence
Strongsville
Nor doni a
Canfield Village
St ant on
Strongsville
Ki npt on

Bruns. Wlletts
Buckeye
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Wyodr i dge
Ravenna Brown
| ndependence
Cl aggett

Ki npt on
Canfield Village
Nor wayne

| ndependence
Badger

Street sboro

Ni | es

Aur ora Har non
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Ni | es

Ni | es

10/ 03/ 09

NUM

3093
3270
3164
4210
2998
3238
2947
3234
2958
3090
3048
3341
3313
4216
3352
3156
3224
3131
3277
3028
3023
3303
2967
3257
4161
3006
3064
3302
4186
3296
3344
2962
4205
3182
4222
3219
3171
3295
4213
3191
3037
3012
3040
3353
3240
3183
3120
3185
3178
3231
3181
2968
3312
3196
2948
3046
3204
3202
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10/ 03/ 09

FI' N
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

NAME

Mol ly King (7)
Samant ha Wagner (8)
Cat ey Rut kowski (7)
Jessica Lynch (8)
Annie Smith (7)

Erin Housley (7)

Casey Agui naga (7)

Al yssa Sedl on (8)
Abbey Karl ock (7)
Sarah Schl abig (7)
Victoria Dressler (8)
Juli e Tonpkins (8)
Kelsi Mslai (7)

Ni col e Rozsa (8)
Nat al i e St okes (8)
Qivia Vargo (7)

Enma W son (8)

Emly Rust (7)

Rachel Wattleworth (8)
Madel ei ne Sorrick (7)
Nat al i e Schoenfeld (7)
El i zabet h Kisiday (7)
Becky Kirk

Brittany Zeppernick (8)
Angel i na Sorice (7)
Em |y Washington (7)
Jessie Val entine (8)
Em |y Soos (8)

Emily Burton (7)

Kira Hall (7)

Shawna Waters (7)
Audya Wllians (7)
Danielle Ford (8)
Sydney Corbin (7)
Emily Pattie (7)

Ril ey Parker (7)

Bri anna Breckenridge (8)
Em |y Progodich
Dani el | e Del gui dice (8)
M chel e Wi tel eather (8)
Jalynn Myers (7)
Kendal | Wl fe (7)

| zzy Scarl

Erma Hill (8)

Fel i sha Badgett (7)
Skyler Denita

Julie Riedel (8)

Jul i a Roubic

Brittany Koukla (7)
Regan Carpenter (8)
Rachel Park (8)

Jenny Li (8)

Al ayna Latinore (8)
Kirsten Arthur (7)
Maddi e Ransbottom (8)
Mor gan Abesher

Amanda Smith (7)
Victoria Butcher

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad.
Chamberlin

Bruns. Wlletts

Conneaut Rowe
Ravenna Brown
Root st own

Bruns. South
Buckeye

Canfield Village
Brecksville
Wyodr i dge
Chamberlin
Badger

Cuyahoga Fal |l s
St ant on
Chamberlin
Cuy. Val.
Nor doni a
Char don

Cr est wood
Canfield Village
Buckeye

Garfield

Aur or a Har non
Canfield Village
Char don

Buckeye

Nor doni a
Canfield Village
Conneaut Rowe
Wyodr i dge

Nor doni a

Badger
Springfield
Root st own
Root st own
Springfield
Garfield

Nor doni a
Canfield Village
Root st own

Char don

Garfield

Ravenna Brown
Springfield

Ki npt on

Ni | es

Garfield

Buckeye

Street shboro
Root st own

Aur or a Har non
Conneaut Rowe
Nor wayne

Buckeye

Garfield
Springfield
Garfield

Christian Acad.

10/ 03/ 09

NUM
3158
3070
3035
3149
3247
3287
2990
3021
3169
2985
3343
3068
2966
3051
3304
3069
3165
3225
3106
3143
3175
3013
4228
2961
3176
3105
3024
3227
3167
3146
3356
3229
2963
4158
3292
3291
4157
4230
3218
3177
3289
3107
4232
3241
4156
3187
3212
4231
3015
3307
3290
2957
3148
3232
3019
4224
4162
4225
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175
178
179
181
182
183
185

187
188



10/ 03/ 09

FI' N

210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
2109.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP
NAME
M chael a Rodgers (7)

Kaitlynd Hinkle (7)
Li ndsey Jones

Heat her Cummi ngs (8)
Bridgett Davis (7)
Rem WIlliams (7)
Any Hatfield (8)

Li zzy Gerez

Catie Carey (8)
Savannah Lori nchack

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Conneaut Rowe
Springfield
Garfield

Street shoro
Street shoro
Street shboro
Street shboro
Garfield

Street shoro
Garfield

10/ 03/ 09

NUM

3151
4160
4227
3308
3309
3314
3310
4226
3306
4229
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10/ 03/ 09

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

1. Brecksville

2. Al. Root

3. Caggett

4. Kinpton

5. Wadsworth

6. Crestwood

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Mel i ssa Rains (8) 2
Leah Tan (8) 6
Lauren Foster (7) 8
divia Cook (8) 9
Erin Beaver (8) 23
Hal | e Kot chman (7) 29
Megan Hamilton (8) 50
** TEAM TOTAL **
Sarah Pack 3
Maria Scavuzzo 4
Hal ey Robi nson 20
Tessa Donbi 22
Rachael Massi 55
Alina Mlle 83
El ena Schorr 90
** TEAM TOTAL **
Casey Mdlik (8) 5
Sam Mader (7) 17
Ki my Vidi ka (8) 19
Shannon Cahal an (7) 41
Mor gan W ckey (7) 54
Breanna Hi cks (8) 74
Gacie Phillips (8) 76
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kat |l yn Fobean 13
Kel sey Fobean 16
Emly Betts 24
Kelly Vantrease 45
Alli Staats 66
Abbey Mol nar 133
Natalie Crow 141
** TEAM TOTAL **
Sar ah Berger (8) 1
Kenzi Hi nes (7) 21
Megan McNutt (7) 44
Kassi dy Deuber (7) 47
Anne Beddow (7) 71
Kali Deem (8) 80
Sonya Wrick (7) 105
** TEAM TOTAL **
Abby Soltisz (8) 12
Julia Pfaff (8) 42
Tayl or M chael (8) 61
Becky Pochedly (8) 62
Carrigan Benoit (8) 91
Mor gan Engel hart (8) 111
Madel ei ne Sorrick (7) 171

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

PAGE 6
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10/ 03/ 09

10.

11.

12.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Ni | es

Bruns. Wlletts

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad.

Revere

Char don

Chanberlin

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Tayl or Stewart (8) 10
Gabrielle Chaffin (8) 46
Talia Tobin (7) 59
Del ai ney Cowel | (7) 68
Jada Pagan (7) 88
Casey Boyd (8) 147
Madi son Huber (7) 150
** TEAM TOTAL **
Emly LaPolla (7) 26
Tara Horton (8) 31
Lydi a Schroer (7) 32
Hallie Riczo (8) 85
Ellen Florek (7) 113
Rachael Supina (7) 134
Cat ey Rut kowski (7) 154
** TEAM TOTAL **
Samy Bockoven (7) 7
Nat al i e Pasi cznyk (7) 11
Audrey Crawford (7) 70
McKenna Tiley (7) 96
Eva Di paul o (7) 109
Mol Iy King (7) 152
Emma W son (8) 168
** TEAM TOTAL **
Julie Garcia (7) 30
Katie Sternasty (8) 48
Al exis Espinal (7) 53
Aivia Cross (8) 67
Maddi e Newi ngham (7) 95
Cecilia Sal em (8) 112
Becca Dietz (8) 117
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kel sey McCaffrey (7) 40
Sam St ansbury (7) 49
Emma St ocker (7) 57
Cassy Gicero (7) 63
Megan Novot ney (7) 94
Kati e Moore (8) 103
Rachel Wattleworth (8) 170
** TEAM TOTAL **
Emly Caplice (7) 34
Leah Edwards (7) 43
Caroline Bard (7) 72
Abby W lianmson (7) 81
Jessica Teepen (8) 89
Erin Runta (7) 120
Samant ha Wagner (8) 153

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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314



10/ 03/ 09

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Strongsville

Aur ora Har non

Ravenna Br own

Bruns. South

Nor wayne

Woodr i dge

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 03/ 09
NAME FIN
Karl ey Mattson 33
Laurel Foell 35
Sel ena Condeni 69
All'li son Fox 97
Cassi e Nenmeth 107
Ashl yn Snyder 128
Li z Ki nnen 132
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dana Cassidy (7) 14
Alli Jenkins (7) 51
Mai ko Reed (7) 87
Kat el yn Sapp (8) 93
Savannah Al onso (7) 100
I zzi Poll ack (8) 102
Kali Bachman (8) 148
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kayl a Brych (8) 38
Al yssa Wngler (8) 39
Samant ha Knapp (7) 56
Anber Benson (8) 99
AQivia Chinn (7) 138
Annie Smith (7) 156
Enmma H Il (8) 195
** TEAM TOTAL **
Br ooke Uber (8) 60
Becca Qgorzaly (7) 75
Kayl a Anderson (7) 84
Katie Pavlick (7) 86
Samantha Harris (7) 98
Shel by Spencer (7) 119
Casey Agui naga (7) 158
** TEAM TOTAL **
Kati e Vance (8) 18
Nat al i e Ferguson (8) 73
Megan Besancon (8) 82
Hai |l ey Booth (7) 101
Sam Ander son (8) 143
Kirsten Arthur (7) 205
** TEAM TOTAL **
Katrina Fol k (8) 25
Madi son Spreitzer (8) 27
Julia Moore (7) 108
Al lyson Dryer (8) 124
Samant ha Cesterle (8) 137
Victoria Dressler (8) 162
Shawna Waters (7) 182

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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405
25
106

121
132

411



10/ 03/ 09

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

St ant on

Buckeye

Badger

Conneaut Rowe

Nor doni a

Cuyahoga Fal |l s

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS
NAVE

Al exandra Marsinek (7)
Em |y Qundl ach (8)

Ni cole Smth (8)

Mari sa Pol atas (8)
Sarah Fetters (8)

El l enie Davila (8)

Nat al i e St okes (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

| sabel | e Petek (7)
Ali x Wsniewski (8)
Sarah Turner (7)

Eri ca Fauver (8)

Al yssa Sedl on (8)

El i zabeth Kisiday (7)
Jessie Val entine (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Samant ha G eat house (7)
Shel by Ni essner (7)
Leah Bl aney (8)

Dana Yeater (8)

Kelsi Mslai (7)
Danielle Ford (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Mackenzi Weel er (8)
Alexis MIlard (7)
Jessica Lynch (8)
Kira Hall (7)

Al ayna Latinmore (8)
M chael a Rodgers (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kayl a Tomak (8)

Heat her Ross (7)

Em |y Fenn (8)

Emly Rust (7)

Em |y Soos (8)

Audya Wl lians (7)

Dani el | e Del gui dice (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Natalie H llyer (7)
Julia Mal oney (8)
Ther esa Bedel | (7)
Dani el | e Johnson (8)
Ni col e Rozsa (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

FI'N

52

115
121
123
131
166

15

114
135
159
173
178

37
116
125
145
164
184

36

155
181
204
210

58
110
129
169
179
183
190

92
104
136
149
165

RESULTS

PAGE 9

PTS

52

113
119
120

481

15

112
130
150

483

37
114
122
137
153

563

36

146
167
185

598

58
108
124
157
165

612

90
102
131
141
154

618
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP

TEAM

Root st own

Canfield Village

St reet shoro

Springfield

Garfield

| ndependence

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Maggi e Durbak (8) 28
Erin Housley (7) 157
Emily Pattie (7) 186
Ri | ey Parker (7) 187
Jalynn Myers (7) 192
Rachel Park (8) 202

** TEAM TOTAL **

Anna Luongo (8) 130
Sarah Wand (7) 142
Abbey Karl ock (7) 160
Natal i e Schoenfeld (7) 172
Angel i na Sorice (7) 176
Emly Burton (7) 180

M chel e Wi tel eat her (8)191

** TEAM TOTAL **

Megan Westerh (7) 106
Madi son Westerh (7) 146
Regan Carpenter (8) 201
Heat her Cummi ngs (8) 213
Bridgett Davis (7) 214
Remi Wllians (7) 215
Ay Hatfield (8) 216

** TEAM TOTAL **

Megan Metko (7) 118
Sydney Corbin (7) 185
Bri anna Breckenridge (8)188
Fel i sha Badgett (7) 196
Amanda Smith (7) 208
Kaitlynd H nkle (7) 211

** TEAM TOTAL **

Becky Kirk 174
Em |y Progodich 189
| zzy Scarl 194
Jul i a Roubic 199
Mor gan Abesher 207
Victoria Butcher 209
Li ndsey Jones 212

** TEAM TOTAL **

Crystal Hajek (8) 65
Ashl ey Pucella (7) 127
Christa Zubic (7) 139
Amanda Pucel la (7) 144

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

PAGE 10

PTS

28
148
172
173
178

699

125
135
151
160
163

734

104
138
183
193
194

812

116
171
174
181
188

830

162
175
179
182
187

885
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2009 WOODRI DGE CVNP AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 10/ 03/ 09

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAVE FI'N RESULTS PTS



